Electro-Voice | EVC-1082-96 8" speaker 90x60
EVC-1082-96 8" speaker
90x60
▪ 8-inch, two-way loudspeaker, with 90˚ x 60˚
constant directivity, rotatable waveguide
▪ Power rating: 200 W Continuous, (800 W Peak)
▪ Passive system: 91 dB, 120 dB maximum
▪ Gland nut cover and stainless steel grille on PI

L1300FD DSP power amplifier 2x650W
C1300FDi DSP power amplifier 2x650W, install
Ordering information
EVC-1082-96B 8" speaker, 90x60 indoor, black
Two-way compact loudspeaker system, IP44, EVCoat
black
Order number EVC-1082-96B
EVC-1082-96W 8" speaker, 90x60 indoor, white
Two-way compact loudspeaker system, IP44, EVCoat
white
Order number EVC-1082-96W
EVC-1082-96PIB 8" speaker, 90x60 weatherized, black
Two-way compact loudspeaker system, IP55, weather-
resistant black
Order number EVC-1082-96PIB
EVC-1082-96PIW 8" speaker, 90x60 weatherized, white
Two-way compact loudspeaker system, IP55, weather-
resistant white
Order number EVC-1082-96PIW
Accessories
EVC-UB1-BLK U-Bracket EVC 8" black
U-Bracket fits EVC-1082 loudspeakers, black finish
Order number EVC-UB1-BLK
EVC-UB1-WHT U-Bracket EVC 8" white
U-Bracket fits EVC-1082 loudspeakers, white finish
Order number EVC-UB1-WHT
EVC-WB-BLK Wall bracket EVC 8",12",15" black
OmniMount style pan/tilt loudspeaker mount, black
Order number EVC-WB-BLK
3 | EVC-1082-96 8" speaker 90x60
EVC-WB-WHT Wall bracket EVC 8",12",15" white
OmniMount style pan/tilt loudspeaker mount, white
Order number EVC-WB-WHT
CDG-LB